DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking

1

Candidte No.

CAN822723180

CAN244721874

CAN627129972
CAN344630033
CAN614419869
CAN136420492
CAN21042366

CAN745720255

CAN468620236

CAN401823107

1324

Student Name

LIM JOVAN VALENCIO

TYLER JORDANNIO KRISANTO

NGUYEN PHUC LAM
TRAN NGOC HUNG
AIDEN WEN

JAIRUS CHEUNG
YONG SIU HEI
ZHEYI ZHANG

NATHANAEL LUCAS CHEONG

JOSE WILLIAM THERUNA

Student School
SD KARANGTURI SEMARANG

WOODLANDS MONTESSORI
SCHOOL

HANOISTAR SCHOOL
HANOISTAR SCHOOL
SYDNEY GRAMMAR

ST KEVINS COLLEGE

TOWNSVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL

GLENDAL PRIMARY SCHOOL
NOBLE NATIONAL ACADEMY

SUNSHINE INTERCULTURAL
EDUCATION

Percentile

100

99.85

99.77
99.77
99.62
99.62
99.47
99.47

99.32

99.32

Country

Indonesia
Indonesia

Vietham
Vietham
Australia
Australia
Singapore
Australia

Indonesia

Indonesia



