

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 1324

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Country
1	CAN822723180	LIM JOVAN VALENCIO	SD KARANGTURI SEMARANG	100	Indonesia
2	CAN244721874	TYLER JORDANNIO KRISANTO	WOODLANDS MONTESSORI SCHOOL	99.85	Indonesia
3	CAN627129972	NGUYEN PHUC LAM	HANOISTAR SCHOOL	99.77	Vietnam
3	CAN344630033	TRAN NGOC HUNG	HANOISTAR SCHOOL	99.77	Vietnam
5	CAN614419869	AIDEN WEN	SYDNEY GRAMMAR	99.62	Australia
5	CAN136420492	JAIRUS CHEUNG	ST KEVINS COLLEGE	99.62	Australia
7	CAN21042366	YONG SIU HEI	TOWNSVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.47	Singapore
7	CAN745720255	ZHEYI ZHANG	GLENDAL PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.47	Australia
9	CAN468620236	NATHANAEL LUCAS CHEONG	NOBLE NATIONAL ACADEMY	99.32	Indonesia
9	CAN401823107	JOSE WILLIAM THERUNA	SUNSHINE INTERCULTURAL EDUCATION	99.32	Indonesia